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(€120]1 ¥ )
CuBIseom T
(€120]1 ¥ )

GeVrds g6V

oar’ 1q

LOGI6W T

Gumig

GeVrds g6V

7.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
25.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
35.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
16.00/kg
13.00/kg
22.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
17.00/kg
15.00/kg
20.00/kg
46.00/kg
23.00/kg
23.00/kg
17.00/kg
20.00/kg
16.00/kg
7.00/kg
35.00/kg
25.00/kg
40.00/kg
43.00/kg
32.00/kg
26.00/kg
45.00/kg

32.00/kg
36.00/kg
25.00/kg
18.00/kg
13.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00-16.00/kg
13.00-14.00/kg
10.00-12.00/kg
13.00/kg
11.00/kg
13.00-15.00/kg
40.00-42.00/kg
16.00-18.00/kg
15.00-17.00/kg
10.00-12.00/kg
15.00-16.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
3.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/kg
35.00/kg
35.00-36.00/kg
25.00-26.00/kg
20.00-21.00/kg
40.00/kg
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BB Geuedl omiGlaL
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GevTd a6V

GBeVrds g6V

6UEHEIT

GeVrd g6V
GV g &6V
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Gusvr
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GeVrd &6V
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BT
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GeVrds g6V
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2 36.00/kg
30.00/kg
23.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
13.00/kg
30.00/kg
25.00/kg
27.00/kg
36.00/kg
15.00/kg
20.00/kg
12.00/kg
10.00/kg
17.00/kg
36.00/kg
130.00/kg
45.00/Kg
20.00/kg
31.00/kg
63.00/kg
78.00/kg
42.00/kg
160.00/kg
60.00/kg
55.00/kg
38.00/kg
43.00/kg
25.00/kg
13.00/kg
15.00/kg
18.00/kg
10.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00/kg
36.00/kg
70.00/kg
30.00/kg

B e T T T e e e S e N S N e N B e e e T T T T T YT N W N W W Wt W \ N (RS G Sy

30.00/kg
25.00-26.00/kg
17.00-18.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
8.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00-23.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00/kg
7.00/kg
6.00/kg
12.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
120.00/kg
40.00/kg
13.00-15.0U/Kg
25.00-26.00/kg
58.00-59.00/kg
72.00-73.00/kg
35.00-36.00/kg
100.00-120.00/kg
35.00-45.00/kg
45.00/kg
34.00-35.00/kg
38.00-40.00/kg
20.00/kg
8.00/kg
10.00/kg
15.00/kg
6.00/kg
10.00/kg
23.00-25.00/kg
30.00-32.00/kg
60.00/kg
25.00/kg
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S HEBLGeusdl LmriGlaL
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Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BB Geuedl omiGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BB Geuedl omiGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl LomriGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl LomriGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl miGlaL
S KO BLVGeusd LriGlaL
BB Geuedl miGlaL
S KO BLVGeusd LriGlaL
BBV Geuedl mriGlaL
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FlHeBLGeuedl miGlaL
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GeVrds g6V
GBeVTd &6V
Yglwigi

GBeVTd &6V

20.00/kg
16.00/kg
45.00/kg
135.00/kg
120.00kg
100.00/kg
400.00/Bunch
5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
3.50/Piece

2 2.50/Piece
400.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
390.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
550.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
600.00/Bunch
72.00/kg
80.00/kg
125.00/kg
40.00/kg
100.00/kg
50.00/kg
3.50/Piece
60.00/kg
26.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
110.00/kg
60.00/kg
30.00/kg
36.00/kg
50.00/kg
120.00/kg

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

JENCRU N UL U UL U UK UK U U | NG U U (UK (U S UL U UK UK UK (UK UK UK U

15.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
35.00/kg
120.00/kg
100.00/kg
80.00/kg
350.00/Bunch

3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
350.00/Bunch
100.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
480.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
70.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
60.00/kg
67.00/kg
100.00/kg
25.00/kg
90.00/kg
40.00/kg
2.50/Piece
50.00/kg
20.00/kg
15.00/kg
15.00/kg
100.00/kg
45.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
100.00/kg
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B(HOBLCaueI LTiTGlHL
Sl HEBLGeusdl LmriGlaL
B BLCaueI LoTiTGlaHL
S HEBLGeusdl LmriGlaL
B(HOBLCaueI LTiTGlHL
Sl HEBLGeusdl LmriGlaL
BB Geuedl omiGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BB Geuedl omiGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BB Geuedl omiGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl LomriGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl LomriGlaL
Sl (HEBLGeusdl riGlaL
BBV Geuedl miGlaL
S KO BLVGeusd LriGlaL
BB Geuedl miGlaL
S KO BLVGeusd LriGlaL
BBV Geuedl mriGlaL
S K BLVGeusd LTiGlaL
FlHeBLGeuedl miGlaL

GBeVrd g6V
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Gaai
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(€L20]1 ¥ 30
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(€L20]1 ¥ )
GevTd a6V
(€L20]1 ¥ 30
GevTd a6V
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GevTd a6V
GBeVrds g6V
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2 _WrSrid
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GeVras g6V
UlgerLm
GeVras g6V
GeVrd a6V
LO6W 6V
yglwg
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BOSSTD
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GeVrds g6V
GBeVTd &6V
GeVrds g6V
GBeVTd &6V

RN NI U U UL Y | N S\ U DU (UK UK (U (U (RS UL U U UK K R UK UK U U P U (U U U UK UK (UK (U QU 4

60.00/kg
130.00/kg
140.00/kg
60.00/kg

50.00/kg

300.00/kg
280.00/Kg

3.00/Piece

3.00/Piece

90.00/Kg

65.00/kg
87.00/kg
200.00/kg
210.00/kg
100.00/kg
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
900.00/kg
460.00/kg
800.00/kg
675.00/kg

50.00/kg
120.00/kg
130.00/kg
50.00/kg
40.00/kg
200.00-250.00/kg
230.00/kg
50.00/kg
300.00/kg
90.00/kg
150.00/Kg
45.00/kg
30.00/kg
5.00/Kattu
5.00/Kattu
100.00/kg
120.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
160.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
200.00/kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/kg
6.00/Kattu
57.00/kg
78.00/kg
160.00/Kg
170.00/kg
80.00/kg
100.00/kg
15.00/kg
15.00/kg
15.00/kg
850.00/kg
390.00/kg
740.00/kg
620.00/kg
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RN\ N UL (UK (UK (UL QU §

92.00/kg
76.00/kg
80.00/kg
790.00/kg
510.00/kg
70.00/kg
160.00/kg
140.00/kg

76.00/kg
55.00/kg
57.00/kg
700.00/kg
450.00/kg
50.00/kg
130.00/kg
105.00/kg



